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For more information and bookings: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Free children’s activities 
Ready, Set, Be Dog Smart: 
Monday 24 July:  Ashford Library   10am - 11am 
Suitable for children aged 7 - 11 years old. In association with DogsTrust.   
Booking is essential. 
 

Sing, Sign & Story: 
Wednesday 26 July:  Ashford Library  10am - 11am  
Tuesday 15 August:  Charing Library  10am - 11am 
Monday 21 August:  Stanhope Library  10am - 11am 
Wednesday 30 August: Bockhanger Library  10.30am - 11.30am 
Suitable for children of pre-school age.  In association with Ashford District 
Children’s Centres. No booking required! 
 

Explorer’s Quest: 
Thursday 3 August:  Ashford Library  10am - 11am 
Thursday 10 August:  Charing Library  10am - 11am 
Tuesday 29 August:  Ashford Library  10am - 11am 
Suitable for children aged between 5 - 11 years old.  In association with Explore 
Learning, Ashford.  Booking is essential.  
 

Zoolab: 
Friday 11 August:  Ashford Library   10.30am - 11.25am 
Suitable for children aged 4 - 11 years old. In association with Zoolab.   
Booking is essential. 
 

Family Sports: 
Wednesday 16 August: Bockhanger Library  10.30am - Midday  
Suitable for children aged between 5 - 11 years old.  Hosted by Adult Education, 
Family Courses. Booking is essential. 
 

Little Builders and Boffins (Cardboard Pinball making): 
Thursday 24 August:  Ashford Library  1pm - 2.30pm 
Suitable for children aged between 4 - 10 years old.  Hosted by Adult Education, 
Family Courses.  Online booking only - booking is essential. 
 

 
Children must be accompanied by a parent or 
responsible adult for all activities listed. 


